09 October 2023 Monday Race Result

22nd Race Starts At:17:00

Prize 1.)6542 £ 2)3.070£

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

1 MOUNT KING (IRE)(8) 3y ch  NATIONAL DEFENSE - CHRISTMAS JOY (IRE)(GALILEO

c (IRE))
2 TASEVER(9) 3y b TASLEET - FOREVER EXCEL (IRE)(EXCELEBRATION (IRE))
3 METAHORSE(1) 2y & HAVANA GREY - HIGHLY SPICED(CADEAUX GENEREUX)
4 INDIANABEQ) 3ybe (sllj(g% NATION (USA) - BECAUSE (IRE)(SADLER'S WELLS
5 CREATE (IREX6) bt EJANRR%T ANGEL (IRE) - PATENT JOY (IRE)(PATENT JOY

EASTERN CHARM 3ych
(IRE)Y4) f

7 TOBETSO (IRE)(5) 3y b KODIAC - SOUL SEARCHER (IRE)(MOTIVATOR)

KODIAC - CHASTUSHKA (IRE)(POET'S VOICE)

g IN THESE SHOES (IRE) 3y ch STARSPANGLEDBANNER (AUS) - MAJENTA (IRE)(MARJU
3) f (IRE))
ZOFFANY (IRE) - MIDNIGHT DANCE (IRE)(DANEHILL
9 MY HONEY B(7) 3 bF DANCER (IRE))

Dam

55,5

53,5

62,5

62

58,5

59,5

55,5

Pick(8) :11,15 t, Quinella(8/9) :121,55 *, Exacta(8/9) 236,70 +, 1st Double(1/8) :123,75 ©

Handicap kg,
3)1.533¢

Weight Jockey Owner
D ALLAN I}%‘fDALE PARTNERS 1 £\ STERBY
D AMBROSE TURNBULL
FENTIMAN &) T EASTERBY
ROSSA AMO RACING DARRYLL
RYAN LIMITED HOLLAND
C .
RODRiGUEz MRJCARRICK &MR'S EBETHELL

. DIXON, WYLAM, M .
DALESWIFT o SDIXON
T IAN & CHRISTINE
MARQUAND BEAR WHAGGAS
Z HIGHGREEN
WHEATLEY PARTNERSHI D CARROLL
JFANNING ~BARBARA&ALICK s yineron
RICH

B GARRITTY A FRAINE, M FRAINE, M & D EASTERBY

Pontefract Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1600 Turf

4)767¢

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

11,15 391(8) 9

67,80 1.0309) 6

3,75

8,95

6,55

4,65

17.17(1) 4
16.02(4) 3
11.43(6) 2
16.88(2) 8
1244(5) 1
16.193) 5

492(7) 7

Late
Start

67

63

82

81

74

76

75

79

67



